PVG Burgenlandkreis mbH Stand: 13.03.2024

Schulverkehr 2023/24 - qultig ab 02.04.2024

Sperrung Brucke Ri. Rol3bach

Sekundarschule Freyburg Beginn: 07:40
Ende: 13:05/14:15/15:00

Grundschule Freyburg Beginn: 07:30
Ende: 13:00

Anbringung

Linie 634/102+610/113

06:45 Schleberoda, Siedlung

06:46 Schleberoda

06:51 Zeuchfeld

06:58 Freyburg, SchloR3

07:01 Freyburg, Siedlung

07:03 Freyburg, Busbhf.

07:14 Freyburg, Kirchstr.

Linie 610/106

07:00 Stadten

07:03 Grofnitz

07:10 Balgstadt

07:17 Freyburg, Bahnhof

07:20 Freyburg, Kirchstral3e

07:24 Freyburg, Busbhf. Querfurter Str.

Linie 634/103

06:37 Ebersroda

06:39 Ebersroda, Mihle

06:42 Baumersroda

06:47 Gleina

06:53 Mincheroda

06:59 Freyburg, Busbahnhof

Linie 630/16

06:35 Dietrichsroda

06:38 Burkersroda

06:46 Hirschroda

06:49 Hirschroda, Krankenhaus

06:52 Laucha, Bahnhof

06:56 Dorndorf

06:59 Weischiitz, Weinberge

07:02 Weischiitz

07:08 Zscheiplitz, Feuerwehr

07:09 Zscheiplitz

07:11 Zeddenbach

07:14 Freyburg, Kirchstr.

07:18 Freyburg, Bbhf. Querfurter Str.




Linie
610/104
06:40

06:46
06:49
06:54
06:58
07:03
07:06
07:09
07:14
07:19
07:26

Linie 622/3
06:50
06:55
06:56
07:01
07:03
07:11
07:14
07:17
07:21

610/108
06:30

06:47
06:52

06:57
07:02

07:05

07:08
07:11

07:26

Linie 610/109

06:54
07:03
Abbringung
Linie
636/107  636/109
13:10 15:10
13:14 15:18
13:17 15:21
13:21 15:25
15:27
13:25 15:32
15:37
13:32
umsteigen in
630/18
13:45
13:51
Linie
610/137  610/153
Mo-Do
13:20 15:15
13:24 15:19
13:27 15:22
13:32 15:27
13:36 15:31
13:39 15:34

Nebra, Busbahnhof
Reinsdorf, Abzw.
Reinsdorf

Karsdorf
Wetzendorf
Wennungen
Trobsdorf
Burgscheidungen
Kirchscheidungen
Laucha, Zuckerfabrik
Laucha, Gymansium
Laucha, Bahnhof
Balgstadt

Freyburg, Bbhf. Querfurter Str.

Naumburg, City-Busstopp
Henne, Abzw. Schellsitz
Henne

Dobichau

Podelist

NiBmitz

Freyburg, Ehrauberge
Freyburg, Kirchstr.
Freyburg, Bbhf.

Kleinjena
Freyburg, Busbahnhof

Freyburg, Bbhf.
Freyburg, Kirchstr.
Zeddenbach
Zscheiplitz
Zscheiplitz, Feuerwehr
Weischiitz

Dorndorf

Laucha, Schule

Laucha, Schule
Dorndorf

Freyburg, Bbhf.
Freyburg, Kirchstr.
Freyburg, Bahnhof
Balgstadt, GroRnitzer Str.
GroRnitz

Stadten



Linie 610/134
634/106  634/112

Mo-Do
15:20 Freyburg, Ehrauberge
13:10 15:23 Freyburg, Kirchstr.
13:14 15:25 Freyburg, Siedlung
13:16 15:30 Freyburg, Bbhf.
13:22 15:36 Miincheroda
13:27 15:42 Gleina
13:32 15:47 Baumersroda
13:35 15:50 Ebersroda, Mihle
13:37 15:52 Ebersroda
13:43 15:58 Schleberoda
13:48 16:03 Zeuchfeld
13:55 16:10 Freyburg, Schlof3
Linie
610/133 610/139 610/151
Mo-Do
13:15 13:15 15:13 Freyburg, Bbhf. Querf. Str.
13:19 15:17 Freyburg, Kirchstr.
13:22 15:20 Freyburg, Bahnhof
13:27 15:25 Balgstadt
13:32 13:33 15:31 Laucha, Bahnhof
13:35 Laucha, Gymnasium
13:36 15:34 Laucha, Schule
13:38 13:39 15:37 Laucha, Zuckerfabrik
13:41 13:42 15:40 Kirchscheidungen
13:47 15:45 Burgscheidungen
13:44 13:50 15:48 Trébsdorf
13:49 13:55 15:53 Wennungen
13:52 15:56 Wetzendorf
14:02 16:00 Karsdorf
14:06 16:04 Reinsdorf
13:58 14:20 16:21 Nebra, Busbahnhof
Linie
605/112 605/124  605/122+
117
Mo-Do
13:40 13:40 Laucha, Schule
15:46 Laucha, Bahnhof
13:46 Krawinkel
13:47 15:53 PI6Rnitz
13:49 15:58 Burkersroda
13:52 16:01 Dietrichsroda
14:00 16:12 Hirschroda
622/8 622/12
13:10 15:30 Freyburg, Bbhf.
13:14 15:34 Freyburg, Kirchstr.
13:17 15:37 Freyburg, Ehrauberge
13:20 15:40 NiBmitz
13:23 Kleinjena
13:26 15:48 Grol3jena
13:33 15:55 Podelist
13:35 15:57 Dobichau
13:43 16:05 Henne
16:10 Schellsitz
13:46 16:16 Naumburg, Auenblick

13:48 16:18 Naumburg, City-Busstopp



